
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
20 22 13 1 1 0 223 280
30 26 53 44 15 0 229 397
44 29 29 0 2 614 1 719
0 140 0 0 0 16 0 156
4 0 0 0 0 2 0 6

28 70 28 8 1 0 111 246
288 26 47 0 11 198 10 580

0 14 0 0 0 4 0 18
142 176 125 13 23 0 96 575

3 32 4 1 0 0 42 82
291 7 5 4 0 0 0 307

6 33 42 0 1 0 13 95
171 2 1 0 0 473 48 695
30 0 0 0 0 9 0 39
14 12 20 9 1 0 139 195

2,476 340 935 40 177 1 0 3,969

3,553 929 1,302 120 232 1,317 912 8,365

CLERK OF THE COURT

JULY 2013 TOTAL

SC - SMALL CLMS

TR - TRAF INFR

MM - MISDMNR

MO - MUNIC ORD

IN - NON CRIM

MH - MNTL HLTH

DR - DOM RELTN

GA - GDNSHIP

CT - CRIM TRAF

DP - DEPENDENCY

Other

CA - CIR CIVIL

CC - CO CIVIL

CP - PROBATE

CO - CO ORDNCE

AP - APPEAL

CF - FELONY

CJ - DELINQ

Number of Cases Filed for July 2013

BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

JULY 2013 LOCATIONS TOTAL BY
CATEGORYCASE CATEGORY Titusville Viera Melbourne Merritt Isle Palm Bay Jail
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Jail Other

42 0 0 0 0 0 0 42
699 1,534 348 117 66 0 1,551 4,315
541 375 358 364 236 0 811 2,685
272 345 225 0 30 4,054 21 4,947

0 994 0 0 0 92 0 1,086
23 0 0 0 0 19 0 42

179 840 190 67 38 0 337 1,651
2,219 355 142 38 88 1,383 56 4,281

1 146 0 0 0 19 0 166
2,113 1,065 1,000 179 171 0 500 5,028

8 442 31 6 3 0 99 589
1,604 44 35 15 10 0 0 1,708

48 166 297 1 5 0 33 550
1,222 26 2 0 0 3,129 347 4,726

153 2 0 0 0 72 0 227
434 118 172 72 279 0 553 1,628

18,228 3,804 3,346 930 1,190 2 0 27,500

27,786 10,256 6,146 1,789 2,116 8,770 4,308 61,171

Merritt IsleViera Melbourne Palm Bay

CLERK OF THE COURT

BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

DP - DEPENDENCY

DR - DOM RELTN

AP - APPEAL

CA - CIR CIVIL

Number of Cases Filed by Location January - July 2013 Summary

JAN-JUL 2013 TOTALS LOCATIONS TOTAL BY
CATEGORYCASE CATEGORY Titusville

CC - CO CIVIL

CF - FELONY

CJ - DELINQ

CO - CO ORDNCE

CP - PROBATE

CT - CRIM TRAF

JAN-JUL 2013 TOTALS

SC - SMALL CLMS

TR - TRAF INFR

GA - GDNSHIP

IN - NON CRIM

MH - MNTL HLTH

MM - MISDMNR

MO - MUNIC ORD
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